iy
CJ

# yr.
4 10
5 10
10 10
12 11
15 11
17 9
18 10
20 11
23 9
24 10
28 11
29 11
30 11
33 10
35 11
40 10
41 10
44 9
36 9
38 10

Coaches

Varsity Head
Junior Varsity
Freshman Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

Zeezee

2024-25

Junior Varsity Baseball

First
Jackson
Brogan
Brock
Jacob
Jackson
Mason
Caleb
Benjamin
Panayoti
Brody
Maximus
Kamryn
Caden
Colton
Noah
Grady
John
Matthew

Braxten
Jack

Greg Dikos
Austin Fyffe
Jermey Harper
Tom Stanton
John Westra
Paul Holaway

Thomas Stanton Jr.

Last Pos.
Goerke P/3B
Oldfather INF
Donat C/1B
Stopczynski 3B/P
Trenerry 2B
Biernacki P/OF
Spinsky OF/P
Dhaemers P/IN/OF
Limberopoulos P/1B/OF
Charbonneau P/SS
LaFleur C/1B
Chamness OF
Kelly OF/P
Breden P/3B
Pressler 1B/3B
Harrell SS/2B
Gutierrez P/INF
Szymanski P/C/1B
Schenck MNGR
Guess MNGR
Administration
Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director

Ht. Wt
6'2 200
5'8 180
6'0 205
5'1 175
6'0 160
5'11 175
5'9 150
6'0 180
6'0 180
510 160
6'2 230
6'0 195
5'9 145
6'0 190
5'8 170
510 160
510 160
6'2 190
5'9 140
6'0 155

Dr. Jerry Thacker
Dr. Sean Galiher
Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams
Marie Doan

wdiana o

KINGSMVIEN ()

Sst. 1921

Updated 3/20/2025

Bat/Throw

R/IR
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R

R/R
R/R
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